
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/15/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 361,234

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 379,296

3rd Payment 398,261

1 04/11/20 Sat $17,109,068 $10,129,176 $20,000,000 $16,100,000 1.242 2.9% 2.9% 4th Payment 418,174

2 04/15/20 Wed $16,378,943 $17,047,012 $22,000,000 $17,700,000 1.242 2.8% 5.6% 5th Payment 439,083

3 04/18/20 Sat $16,937,977 $24,200,962 $24,000,000 $19,300,000 1.242 2.9% 8.3% 6th Payment 461,037

4 04/22/20 Wed $16,378,943 $31,118,798 $32,000,000 $25,800,000 1.242 2.8% 10.8% 7th Payment 484,089

5 04/25/20 Sat $16,937,977 $38,272,749 $40,000,000 $32,200,000 1.242 2.9% 13.4% 8th Payment 508,293

6 04/29/20 Wed $16,378,943 $45,190,585 $0 1.242 2.8% 15.7% 9th Payment 533,708

7 05/02/20 Sat $16,937,977 $52,344,536 $0 1.242 2.9% 18.2% 10th Payment 560,393

8 05/06/20 Wed $16,378,943 $59,262,371 $0 1.242 2.8% 20.4% 11th Payment 588,413

9 05/09/20 Sat $16,937,977 $66,416,322 $0 1.242 2.9% 22.7% 12th Payment 617,833

10 05/13/20 Wed $16,378,943 $73,334,158 $0 1.242 2.8% 24.8% 13th Payment 648,725

11 05/16/20 Sat $16,937,977 $80,177,349 $0 1.242 2.9% 27.0% 14th Payment 681,161

12 05/20/20 Wed $16,378,943 $86,281,479 $0 1.242 2.8% 29.0% 15th Payment 715,219

13 05/23/20 Sat $16,937,977 $92,593,951 $0 1.242 2.9% 31.0% 16th Payment 750,980

14 05/27/20 Wed $16,378,943 $98,698,081 $0 1.242 2.8% 32.9% 17th Payment 788,529

15 05/30/20 Sat $16,937,977 $105,010,553 $0 1.242 2.9% 34.8% 18th Payment 827,956

16 06/03/20 Wed $16,378,943 $111,114,683 $0 1.242 2.8% 36.6% 19th Payment 869,354

17 06/06/20 Sat $16,937,977 $117,427,154 $0 1.242 2.9% 38.5% 20th Payment 912,821

18 06/10/20 Wed $16,378,943 $123,531,285 $0 1.242 2.8% 40.2% 21st Payment 958,463

19 06/13/20 Sat $16,937,977 $129,843,756 $0 1.242 2.9% 41.9% 22nd Payment 1,006,386

20 06/17/20 Wed $16,378,943 $135,947,886 $0 1.242 2.8% 43.5% 23rd Payment 1,056,705

21 06/20/20 Sat $16,937,977 $142,260,358 $0 1.242 2.9% 45.1% 24th Payment 1,109,540

22 06/24/20 Wed $16,378,943 $148,364,488 $0 1.242 2.8% 46.6% 25th Payment 1,165,017

23 06/27/20 Sat $16,937,977 $154,676,960 $0 1.242 2.9% 48.1% 26th Payment 1,223,268

24 07/01/20 Wed $16,378,943 $160,781,090 $0 1.242 2.8% 49.6% 27th Payment 1,284,431

25 07/04/20 Sat $16,937,977 $167,093,562 $0 1.242 2.9% 51.0% 28th Payment 1,348,653

26 07/08/20 Wed $16,378,943 $173,197,692 $0 1.242 2.8% 52.4% 29th Payment 1,416,086

27 07/11/20 Sat $16,937,977 $179,510,164 $1,815,000,000 $1,461,400,000 1.242 2.9% 53.7% 30th Payment 1,486,890

28 07/15/20 Wed $16,378,943 $185,614,294 $1,870,000,000 $1,505,600,000 1.242 2.8% 55.0% Total 24,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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